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CROSS COUNTRY

RALLY
WORLD CUP

OFFICIAL FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Nac

Drivers

Nasser Al Attiya
Mathieu Baumel
Jakub Prygonski

Tom Colsoul

Leroy Pou-!ter

Dirk Von Zitzewitz
Shk Khalid Al Qassimi
KhalEAI Kendi

Mohammed Abu lss;
Xavier Panseri

Erik Van Loon
Wouter Rosegaar
Ertin i’;kop N
Jan Tomanek

Jurgen Schroeder
Maximillian Schroeder
Aron Domzala
Szymon Gospodarczyk
Mohammed Al Mannai
Kamal Khoder

Yasir Seaidan

Laurent Lichtleuchter
Fernando A. Castellano
Luciano Gennoni
Mansour Al Helei
Chris Patterson

Khaled Alferaihi

Ali Obaid

Mohammed Al Hargan
Nasser Alkuwari
Claude Fournier

Loic Minaudier
Yerden Shagirov
Dmitro Tsyro

_I'Ium Gr mcl . (:-ompetitm:s

200 T1 1 Nasser Saleh Al Attiyah Team QAT
214 T1 2 Orlen Team / X-Raid POL
224 T1 1 Toyota Gazoo Racing South ZAF

Africa
204 T1 4 Abu Dhabi Racing ARE
206 T1 2 X-Raid Mini John Cooper DEU
Works Rally
208 T1 1 Overdrive Racing BEL Eril
209 T1 1 Mp Sports CZE
225 T1 1 South Racing DEU
205 T1 1 Overdrive Racing BEL
221 T1 3 4wd Jaton Racing ARG
230 T2 2 Race World SAU
222 T1 1 South Racing DEU
231 T2 2 4wd Jaton Racing ARG
215 Tl 1 Khaled Alferaihi SAU
234 T2 1 QxRally Team QAT
228 T3 1 Claude Fournier FRA
220 T1 1 Mobilex Racing Team KAZ
Bold Priority Drivers / Condutores Prioritarios

Manuel Vidal
Chairman

a www.cronobandeira.com

s, ool

‘-/_\ pal Z
—_———rt . al (

F59.1

-

Nac

QAT
FRA
POL
BEL

DEU
ARE
ARE
QAT
POL
NLD

QAT
QAT
FRA
FRA
KAZ
UKR

Vehicle
Toyota Hilux Overdrive
Mini All 4 Racing
Toyota Hilux
Peugeot 3008 Dkr
Mini All 4 Racing
Toyota Hilux Overdrive
Ford F-150 Evo
Nissan Navara
Toyota Hilux Overdrive
Chevrolet Buggy Proton
Toyota Landcruiser
Toyota Hilux
Toyota Landcruiser 155
Nissan Patrol
Nissan Patrol
Polaris Rzr 1000

Toyota Hilux

Uwe SCHMIDT
FIA Steward

Time
(Penalties)
13:48:09.0
(-3:02)
13:55:11.0
( 0:00)
13:55:39.0
( 0:00)
14:02:41.0
(0:00)
14:02:53.0
( 0:00)
15:00:49.0
( 1:00)
16:02:39.0
(28:00)
16:04:07.0
( 0:00)
16:11:18.0
(4:00)
17:24:06.0
(23:00)
17:37:00.0
( 2:00)
17:47:11.0
( 0:00)
18:51:04.0
(0:00)
18:52:28.0
(17:00)
20:49:23.0
(0:00)
24:56:02.0
(17:00)
112:18:56.0
(92:30:00)

Franck Vayssié
ASN Steward

km/h

95,1

98,6

98,6

97,8

97,7

91,5

86,7

85,4

84,8

78,9

77,9

77,2

72,8

73,9

65,9

55,7

12,2

Gap
Interv

7:02.00
7:30.00
28.00
14:32.00
7:02.00
14:44.00
12.00
1:12:40.00
57:56.00
2:14:30.00
1:01:50.00
2:15:58.00
1:28.00
2:23:09.00
7:11.00
3:35:57.00
1:12:48.00
3:48:51.00
12:54.00
3:59:02.00
10:11.00
5:02:55.00
1:03:53.00
5:04:19.00
1:24.00
7:01:14.00
1:56:55.00
11:07:53.00
4:06:39.00
98:30:47.00
87:22:54.00
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